NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA SURATHKAL

TG W] FRAT BHlcd, gRohd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

-~ ME Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department
for the department of Mechanical Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The
applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Name

AAYUSH S HEGDE

Reference Number Branch/Specialisation

MT2024MC0001

DWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRI SOURABH MT2024MFQ006

DWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRl SOURABH MT2024TH0006

Mechatronics Engineering
Akash Ral MT2024MC0002 Mechatronics Engineering
KOTA ROHITH RA] MT2024MC0O003 Mechatronics Engineering
KOTA ROHITH RAJ MT2024MD0001 Mechanical Design
KOTA ROHITH RAJ. MT2024MFO001 Manufacturing Engineering
SAKET UDAY KSHATRIYA MT2024MD0O003 Mechanical Design
SAKET UDAY KSHATRIYA T MT2024TH0003 Thermal Engineering
Hartharan V MT2024MCO005 o Mechatronics Engineering
ABHIJITH S R MT2024M-F000”2 l Manufacturing Engineering
ABHUITH S R i MT2024THO004 Thermal Engineering
ABHUTHSR MT2024MD0004 Mechanical Design
ABHIJITH S R MT2024MCO0O007 Mechatronics Engineering
PALAPARTHI PREM KUMAR o MT2024MFO003 | Maanacturing Engineering
H_rishikeSh RRa.o el e R ) w——— s Engineerg
Shashank Pandey . MT2024MDO0O006 Mechanical Design
Shashank Paﬁdey . MT2024TH0005 Thermal Engineering
Shashank Pandey MT2024MF0005 o Manufacturing Engineering

Manufacturing Engineering

Thermal Engineering

Page 1 of 4



22

23

25

26

27

29

24

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

Hardlk Ramath

RWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRI SOURABH MT?O24MD

ame

MULIPIRI UDAY KIRAN '

ASWIN R NATH
Deepak B C

Deepak B C

RANANAVARE PREMJIT PRADIP

HRADESH SINGH

ATHUL SAJ JAY

Dantesh S

GOKUL VIJAYAN

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

_—_——l-—-l-lll

e —

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA SU RATHKAL

q'%'“‘-—l [ilﬂ [ilif%l T d‘:;liaﬁ HRChel

P.O ‘GRINIVASNAGAR MANGALORE 575025

ME Call Letter List
M Tech (Setf-Financed),'2024 - 25

5 lﬁ atlon

07 mber Mréﬂﬁﬂ/%ap cia

M'I_'2024MD0009 i

gerence

Mechanical Design

MT2024TH000.7 --

MT2024MCOO] .

Mechatronics Engineering

MT2024TH0009 ~ Thermal Engineering

MT2074MD0011 '

MT2024MFOOQ7 ‘Manufacturing Engineering

MT2024MC0016 Mechatronics Engineering

MT2024MD00.12'_ ~ Mechanical Design

MT2024MC0017

MT2024MF0008
MT2024MC0018 Mechatronics Engineering
MT2024MD0013 Mechanical Design

MT2024MC0019

_MT2024MC0020 Mechatronics Engineering

MT2024TH0011 Thermal Engineering

' MT2024MD0015

MT2024MD0016 Mechanical Design
MT2024MFOOOQ Manufacturing Engineering
MT2024MD0017

MT2024MC0021 _

MT2024MF0010

MT2024TH0013 - Thermal Engineering

Page 2 of 4



45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52

53

54

55

o6

5/

58

59

60
6l
62

63

64

GOKUL VIJAYAN

Mayuresh Premendra Pore
Praful Amargolkar
SOUMILI GHOSAL

Aditya Chidre

Balla Tejeswara Rao

Balla Tejeswara Rao
VAMARAVELLI SRAVYA
Balla Tejeswara Rao

Balla Tejeswara Rao

Balla Vishnu

Pradyumna D Thayur ”
Gopaljit Raj
PSR S
Pund Revant Sahastrarashmi
NEALESH MANGLA

Vikas Vijaykumar Anarase

DEBANAND MAHANAND

%yﬂ ¢h 4

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
T Y] G dAlcd, o

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

ME Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

HT@OMMD 18
eference Number

MT2024MCQ0022

MT2024MFO011

MT2024MCO0023
MT2024THOQ15
MT2024MC0024

MT2024MD0O023

MT2024MF0O012

MT2024MD0024

E’?&H%R'fs‘a plsgcelgﬁgation

Mechatronics Engineering
Manufacturing Engineering
Mechatronics Engineering
Thermal Engineering

Mechatronics Engineering

Mechanical Design

Manufacturing Engineering

Mechanical Design

MT2024MF0013

MT2024THOQ17

‘Manufacturing Engineering

Thermal Engineering
MT2024MC0026 Mechatronics Engineering
MT2024MFQ0014 Manufacturing Engineering
MT2024MC0027 Mechatronics Engineering
MT2024MD0025 Mechanical Design
. RSP o Therm_al SRS
MT2024TH0021l | Thermal Engineering
MT2024MD00.2.6. Mechanical Design
MT2024MD0027 Mechanical Design
MT2024MCO0030 Mechatronics Engineering
MT2024MD0028 Mechanical Design .

Professor & Head

Head Of Departmentpept of Mechanical Engineering
| National Institute of Technology Kamataka,Surathkal

Srinivasnagar-575025, Mangalore (INDIA)

.

End of list

Page 3 of 4


Par Pa
End of list


