THAT TO THE STATE OF THE STATE

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

ME Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Mechanical Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

#	Name	Reference Number	Branch/Specialisation
1	AAYUSH S HEGDE	MT2024MC0001	Mechatronics Engineering
2	Akash Rai	MT2024MC0002	Mechatronics Engineering
3	KOTA ROHITH RAJ	MT2024MC0003	Mechatronics Engineering
4	KOTA ROHITH RAJ	MT2024MD0001	Mechanical Design
5	KOTA ROHITH RAJ	MT2024MF0001	Manufacturing Engineering
6	SAKET UDAY KSHATRIYA	MT2024MD0003	Mechanical Design
7	SAKET UDAY KSHATRIYA	MT2024TH0003	Thermal Engineering
8	Hariharan V	MT2024MC0005	Mechatronics Engineering
9	ABHIJITH S R	MT2024MF0002	Manufacturing Engineering
10	ABHIJITH S R	MT2024TH0004	Thermal Engineering
11	ABHIJITH S R	MT2024MD0004	Mechanical Design
12	ABHIJITH S R	MT2024MC0007	Mechatronics Engineering
13	PALAPARTHI PREM KUMAR	MT2024MF0003	Manufacturing Engineering
14	Hrishikesh R Rao	MT2024MC0011	Mechatronics Engineering
15	Shashank Pandey	MT2024MD0006	Mechanical Design
16	Shashank Pandey	MT2024TH0005	Thermal Engineering
17	Shashank Pandey	MT2024MF0005	Manufacturing Engineering
18	DWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRI SOURABH	MT2024MF0006	Manufacturing Engineering
19	DWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRI SOURABH	MT2024TH0006	Thermal Engineering

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

ME Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

20	RWIVEDULA NARASIMHA SRI SOURABH	MT2024MD0007 Reference Number	Mechanical Design Branch/Specialisation
21	MULIPIRI UDAY KIRAN	MT2024MD0009	Mechanical Design
22	MULIPIRI UDAY KIRAN	MT2024TH0007	Thermal Engineering
23	Om Subhash Bodkhe	MT2024MD0010	Mechanical Design
24	SAKET UDAY KSHATRIYA	MT2024MC0015	Mechatronics Engineering
25	ASRITHA KANDAGATLA	MT2024TH0009	Thermal Engineering
26	Hardik Ramath	MT2024MD0011	Mechanical Design
27	ASWIN R NATH	MT2024MF0007	Manufacturing Engineering
28	Deepak B C	MT2024MC0016	Mechatronics Engineering
29	Deepak B C	MT2024MD0012	Mechanical Design
30	ASWIN R NATH	MT2024MC0017	Mechatronics Engineering
31	Mohammed Sirajuddin	MT2024MF0008	Manufacturing Engineering
32	Atharva Sunil Kulkarni	MT2024MC0018	Mechatronics Engineering
33	Atharva Sunil Kulkarni	MT2024MD0013	Mechanical Design
34	RANANAVARE PREMJIT PRADIP	MT2024MC0019	Mechatronics Engineering
35	HRADESH SINGH	MT2024MC0020	Mechatronics Engineering
36	ATHUL SAJJAY	MT2024TH0011	Thermal Engineering
37	Sharmistha Gautam	MT2024MD0015	Mechanical Design
38	Alok Meher	MT2024MD0016	Mechanical Design
39	ROBIN G THOMAS	MT2024MF0009	Manufacturing Engineering
4() ROBIN G THOMAS	MT2024MD0017	Mechanical Design
4:	L HARSH ANAND	MT2024MC0021	Mechatronics Engineering
4:	2 Dantesh S	MT2024MF0010	Manufacturing Engineering
4	3 GOKUL VIJAYAN	MT2024TH0013	Thermal Engineering

WYHAT WAS TO THE STATE OF THE S

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

ME Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

44	ROKUL VIJAYAN	MT2024MD0018 Reference Number	Mechanical Design Branch/Specialisation
45	GOKUL VIJAYAN	MT2024MC0022	Mechatronics Engineering
46	Mayuresh Premendra Pore	MT2024MF0011	Manufacturing Engineering
47	Praful Amargolkar	MT2024MC0023	Mechatronics Engineering
48	SOUMILI GHOSAL	MT2024TH0015	Thermal Engineering
49	Aditya Chidre	MT2024MC0024	Mechatronics Engineering
50	Balla Tejeswara Rao	MT2024MD0023	Mechanical Design
51	Balla Tejeswara Rao	MT2024MF0012	Manufacturing Engineering
52	VAMARAVELLI SRAVYA	MT2024MD0024	Mechanical Design
53	VAMARAVELLI SRAVYA	MT2024MF0013	Manufacturing Engineering
54	Balla Tejeswara Rao	MT2024TH0017	Thermal Engineering
55	Balla Tejeswara Rao	MT2024MC0026	Mechatronics Engineering
56	Balla Vishnu	MT2024MF0014	Manufacturing Engineering
57	Pradyumna D Thayur	MT2024MC0027	Mechatronics Engineering
58	Gopaljit Raj	MT2024MD0025	Mechanical Design
59	Pradyumna D Thayur	MT2024TH0020	Thermal Engineering
60	Pund Revant Sahastrarashmi	MT2024TH0021	Thermal Engineering
61	ROSHAN S	MT2024MD0026	Mechanical Design
62	NEALESH MANGLA	MT2024MD0027	Mechanical Design
63	Vikas Vijaykumar Anarase	MT2024MC0030	Mechatronics Engineering
64	DEBANAND MAHANAND	MT2024MD0028	Mechanical Design